VSH

lundi 17 février 2025

1 46
2 2
3 66
4 45
5 47
6 35
7 51
8 113
9 74
10 14
1 4
12 109
13 114
14 125
15 71
16 130
17 19
18 33
19 139
20 60
21 76
22 42
23 52
24 9
25 28
26 120
27 124
28 138
29 15
30 53
31 82
32 24
33 30
34 16
35 127
36 61
37 97
38 17
39 34
40 64
41 27
42 73
43 107
44 48
45 13
46 81
47 106
48 10
49 92
50 20
51 68
52 63
53 1
54 70
55 84
56 2
57 54
58 134
59 79
60 95
61 12
62 29
63 43
64 131
65 126
66 132
67 69
68 116
69 59
70 23
71 62
72 38

Dos

Nom Prénom
MARIN Julien
HARDOUIN Louis
LOULERGUE Victor
GRAVAS Peder Antoni
ROBIN Simon
STEVANT Malo
CHATONNET Toby
SENICOURT Kylian
GIORDANENGO Tom
SAINT MARTIN Pierre
HARVEY Dean
BASARABA Mykhailo
PICHON Mathis
* FOUCHER Esteban
BUFFIN Lois
LESUEUR Louka
PLAMONDON Joel
GOUESSANT Gabriel
RAUS Jerome
* LAMBERT WETZEL Tom
* JORGE Edgar
BENNETT Stéfan
HARRISON Curtis
POTTIER Raphaél
MILLON Simon
LEBEAU Mattis
SAVIOZ Colin
PROTIN Célian
BOUCHARD Felix
LORD Matthew
JAMET Alexandre
* AUROUX Florian
* GAILLARD Florian
MILES Carson
HUCK Léandre
LAURANS Théo
* BRETON Kylian
PELOQUIN Leonard
ROME Axel
* ARSAC Rémi
MAGNIEN Lorenzo
EVANS Toby
* TOTH Marké
* RUDEL Valentin
MAHIEU Gregoire
HABERT Axel
* SHYRIN Daniil
* BOICHIS Paul
BUREL Louy
BEURVILLE Mathis
MORIN Yoan
TROJA Baptiste
* HIVART Benjamin
SILLIAU Nicolas
TONNEAU Mathis
* MEUNIER SOW Neriah
MOREL Tom
BARNES Toby
CHATELUS Axel
RULLIER Hans

SALERNES

HEXAGONE
GUIDON CHALETTOIS

BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME

HEXAGONE

HEXAGONE

DINAN SPORT CYCLING

TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

TEAM LOCKIMMO. COM - CC NOGENT SUR OISE
CRAC ROANNE

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE DOLE

MARTIGUES ~ PAYDEN&RYGEL

UC MONACO

TEAM LOCKIMMO. COM - CC NOGENT SUR OISE
VC ROUEN 76

CRAC ROANNE

VC ROUEN 76

TEAM MARNI - N'SIDE

DINAN SPORT CYCLING

BEZIERS MEDITERANNEE CYCLISME

VELO CLUB VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS

CRAC ROANNE

CLUB REGION OCCITANIE

TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE DOLE

GUIDON CHALETTOIS

CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX ISERE CYCLISME
CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX ISERE CYCLISME
UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE L'AUBE

TEAM MARNI - N'SIDE

TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

TEAM ATRIA EXPERTS COMPTABLES ~ MONTLL
GUIDON CHALETTOIS

DINAN SPORT CYCLING

TEAM MARNI - N'SIDE

VC ROUEN 76

VELO CLUB VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS

VCP LOUDEAC

TEAM MARNI - N'SIDE

DINAN SPORT CYCLING

BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME

GUIDON CHALETTOIS

CR4C ROANNE

UC MONACO

HEXAGONE

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE DOLE

TEAM ATRIA EXPERTS COMPTABLES — MONTLL
UC MONACO

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE DOLE

VCP LOUDEAC

TEAM MARN! - N'SIDE

BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME

VELO CLUB VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS
MARTIGUES - PAYDEN&RYGEL

BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME

TEAM ATRIA EXPERTS COMPTABLES — MONTLL
MARTIGUES - PAYDENRRYGEL

TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE L'AUBE

TEAM ATRIA EXPERTS COMPTABLES ~ MONTLL
VCP LOUDEAC

MARCHAND VUILLON Achi AVC AIX EN PROVENCE DOLE

DELALANDE Basile
BOTTIN Timo

* VIARDOT Mattéo
PETIT Clément
ARHIE Vincent
ROUSSEL Antoine
* LOUIS Maxime

* KAYSER Aurélien
* BOULAIN Louison
TACHOT Thomas

* FERRITY Oisin
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DINAN SPORT CYCLING
HEXAGONE

VC ROUEN 76

VC ROUEN 76

UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE L'AUBE

BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME

TEAM LOCKIMMO. COM - CC NOGENT SUR OISE
VELO CLUB VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS

VELO CLUB VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS

CLUB REGION OCCITANIE
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Denigr Scortrwes:

Pl.

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
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114
115
116
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ab
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LES BOUCLES DU HAUT VAR
SALERNES - TOURTOUR

72
145
18
100
115
17
14
147
152
146
50
85
22
143
36
110
32
11
83
31
65
67
123
129
96
40
133
99
58
144

ey

103
104
10
112
118
119
128
135
136
142
151
154
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Dos

TOURTOUR

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE i &

Moyenne du Premier pour 127,1 km

Nom Prénom Equipe
* DUCRUET Louka CR4C ROANNE
* PULCINA Noah BEZIERS MEDITERANNEE CYCLISME
PIERRAT Joseph TEAM MARNI - N'SIDE
ISSACK Lionel ANTIBES ALPES-MARITIMES
* ADUSON Gabriel Helmut Team LOCKIMMO. COM - CC NOGENT SUR OISE
DECROUY Gaél TEAM LOCKIMMO. COM ~ CC NOGENT SUR OISE
DUBOIS Corentin BEZIERS MEDITERANNEE CYCLISME
NOLLE Louis TEAM 74 - HAUTE-SAVOIE
MENARD Florian VELO SPORT HYEROIS
DEROUAULT Baptiste TEAM 74 - HAUTE-SAVOIE
CORDELIER Matthieu TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN
SETTE Jules ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME
ANSARD Jason GUIDON CHALETTOIS
BONALUMI Clément BEZIERS MEDITERANNEE CYCLISME
* SEIGNEURET Thomas  cLUBREGION OCCITANIE
* BALLESTEROS HERNAN UC MONACO
MEAL Theo DINAN SPORT CYCLING
LAMBERT Mathieu AVC AIX EN PROVENCE DOLE
PACOURET Amaury TEAM ATRIA EXPERTS COMPTABLES ~ MONTLUGC
LAURENSOT Edgar DINAN SPORT CYCLING
* DROUET Jules BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME
MEYER Arthur BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME
PAUCHARD Eliot CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX ISERE CYCLISME
LE NY Jean Louis VC ROUEN 76
SOUCHON Antonin VCP LOUDEAC
LOUBEAU Enzo CLUB REGION OCCITANIE
* AYACHE Thibault UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE L'AUBE
DOUTEY Guilhem ANTIBES ALPES-MARITIMES

SALVADORI Axel

* HANSE BIGOT Maél|
CARPENTIER Florian
BUINOUD Augustin

* MERCIER Edwin
DIAZ Alexandre
PAYANY Matt

* VIEL Tom

BERTET Morgan

* MAEUIBO Markus
GUICHARD Mickaél
PAJUR Markus
DERRIEU Théo
HORNY Sloan

* PRIGENT Gaé|

* HERTELER Tom
MARINOV Martin
SORANZO Mael
SPARFEL Louis

VELO CLUB VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS
BEZIERS MEDITERANNEE CYCLISME

GUIDON CHALETTOIS

TEAM 74 - HAUTE-SAVOIE

VCP LOUDEAC

BEZIERS MEDITERANNEE CYCLISME

ANTIBES ALPES-MARITIMES

TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

MARTIGUES - PAYDEN&RYGEL

CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX ISERE CYCLISME
TEAM ATRIA EXPERTS COMPTABLES - MONTLUGC
CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX ISERE CYCLISME
CR4C ROANNE

CR4C ROANNE

UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE L'AUBE

VCP LOUDEAC

MARTIGUES - PAYDENSRYGEL

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE DOLE

TEAM MARNI - N'SIDE

DELETTRE Charles Ahmed CLUB REGION OCCITANIE

PRIEUR Elian
DEVEZ Thomas
GRAND Antoine
MIAS Antoine
BOULET Enzo
RUSSO Florian
ALAZARD Rémi
SENECHAL Sebastien
DOREAU Samuel
CUVELIER Stéphane
BARBUT Quentin
RUSSO Mathias

* ROUAND Nathan
TESSIORE Tommaso

CLUB REGION OCCITANIE
CLUB REGION OCCITANIE
HEXAGONE

TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN
VELO CLUB VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS
ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME
ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME
ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME
ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME
ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME
ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME
ANTIBES ALPES-MARITIMES
ANTIBES ALPES-MARITIMES
UC MONACO

VANDERMEERSCH Emilier TEAM LOCKIMMO. COM ~ GG NOGENT SUR OISE

ARCANGELI Romain
HUSNI Thomas
LARMET lian

DE DONCKER Léo
PERIGOIS Lucas
SUBILS Julien
ROBIC Julien

AKAB Younes

Locs et Gorges

e Verden \'4

CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX ISERE CYCLISME
CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX ISERE CYCLISME
VC ROUEN 76

UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE L'AUBE

UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE L'AUBE
BEZIERS MEDITERANNEE CYCLISME

VELO SPORT HYEROIS

VELO SPORT HYEROIS
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